
Caltrans District ADA Coordinators 

District Name Role Email Address Phone 

1 Jess Clifton ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer jess.clifton@dot.ca.gov  (707) 572-8071 

2 Brendan Finn ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer brendan.finn@dot.ca.gov  (530) 768-4024 

3 Patricia Aceves ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer patricia.aceves@dot.ca.gov  (530) 741-5752 

4 Thet Oo ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer thet.oo@dot.ca.gov  (510) 847-9370 

5 Erin Toyama ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer erin.toyama@dot.ca.gov  (805) 549-3219 

6 Luis Lopez ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer luis.lopez@dot.ca.gov  (559) 513-1916 

7 Wilfred Domingo ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer wilfred.domingo@dot.ca.gov  (213) 266-6020 

8 S.M Rahman ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer sm.masudur.rahman@dot.ca.gov  (562) 556-3954 

9 Jed Eropkin ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer jed.eropkin@dot.ca.gov     (760) 874-8336 

10 
Northern 

Inam Alkubaisi 
(Stanislaus, 
Tuoleme, Merced, 
Mariposa) 

ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer inam.alkubaisi@dot.ca.gov (209) 884-2361 

10 
Southern 

Chris Wang 
(Calaveras, 
Alpine, Amador, 
San Joaquin) 

ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer chris.wang@dot.ca.gov (209) 986-9404 

11 Jason Janis ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer jason.janis@dot.ca.gov  (619) 952-1208 

12 Steve Pham ADA Coordinator/ 
Engineer steve.pham@dot.ca.gov (949) 279-8293 
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